
TIMELY TALKS FEATURE
VOCATIONAL MEETINGS
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dressed by Dean Le Rosalxnol and
Professors Williams anl Alexander

Miss Corbett has a personality that
has met enthusiasm from the girls
vho h;ve heard her speak. At Ve-per- s

she spoke of the urgent needs of
the present lime. From her own ex-

perience she told of girls ho are
interested in the vital social, political
and economic problems and their
work, and contrasted them with other
girls who are spending all their time
trying to find entertainment for them-

selves. In the evening she gave con-

crete information and statistics about
the need for women of almost all

vocations in foreign fields. Miss Cor-

bett will have Lincoln Thursday.
Pr. Kurtz, in his address Tuesday

evening on "The Creation of Democ-

racy," declared that democracy can
not be inherited, but must be created
anew in each generation.

SENIOR PLAY SET
FOR IVY DAY EVE

Continued From Page One)
Try-out- s for the twrny-nin- e char-

acters in the play will be held tonight
in the Temple Building. Room 101

Registration for these should be made
Thursday afternoon at the main desk
in the Temple so that each applicant
will have a oeitain time for his or
her try-ou- t and there will be the few-

est possible delays. Try-oirt- s may be
single, double or in groups. There
are parts for twenty nun and nine
girls besides a large number for
crowds and soldiers.

Costumes for the caste will be
ordered as soon as measurements can
be taken for those successful in the
parts. Understudies for the principal

characters will be chosen to make
certain of no delays at the final pro-

duction because of sickness or acci-

dent. It is possible the play may be
staged a second time during com-

mencement week in the open air
theatre that is planned at the Farm
Campus. Rehearsals will begin im-- ,

mediately after spring vacation and
all characters will be expected ic

know their lines by that time.

DO YOU KNOW THIS?

Continued From Page One)
Gamma Epsilon in 1 SI 7. the organiza-
tion at Nebraska was known as the
Pick and Hammer Club, a represen-

tative body of the geological students.
It was in existence for several years
before its admittance to the frater-
nity. At this time it had nineteen
active student members and two
faculty members, Dr. E. H. Barbour
and Prof. E. F. Schramm, both of the
Geological Department.

The present membership is eighty-four- ,

of which twenty-si- are active
members. Qualifications for member-

ship are based upon scholarship in
geology, mining, metallurgy and allied
subjects.

Regular meetings of the Delta
Chapter are held in the Museum the
first and third Thursdays of each
month. P:egrams are given from
timp to time, which are of general in- -

terest and open to University stu- - j

cients. who are invited to attend. j

DELTA TAU AND ACACIA
BOWLERS WIN WEDNESDAY !
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Delta Chi

Carpenter 160

Sullivan 114

Walrath So

Adkins 133

Cattin 135

Totals 63"

Acacia
1st

Foe - S4

Garey 177

Reese 128

Overman 172

Power 152

Totals
Theta

Total
Holtz
Northwall
McDonald
Carlson
Seymour 144

1st 2nd 3rd Total
189

148
112

150
120

723 806

156

719 2031

3rd Total
167

161

141

144

114

1S6

134

144

159
116

2237

Phi Delta
1st 2nd 3rd
139
157
145
117

193

121

162

180

106
119

2nd
406

144

136
116
125
136
155

529
418
313
402
389

693

145

126

514
433
472
412

708

389
394 j

432
379 j

435 ,

Totals 702 659 C6S 2020

The Farm House quintet battles the
Beta's this afternoon at the Walrus
Alleys, and Sigma Nu plays Sigma
Alpha Epsilon at the city Y. M. C. A.
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Know the Clothes
Before You Buy Them

THE PAST few seasons, with the continuous rise in prices,
one outstanding truth in clothing economy, namely you

must buy clothes of known quality if you expect to get the most
for your money.

Kuppenheimer Clothes
have proven themselves men and young
men have satisfied themselves that they are
not superbly tailored but that they are mad
of good wearing fabrics.

New Double-Breaste- d Suits
of excellent style and quality

Imagine a rich dark blue or brown worsted fabric decorated with a fine

double stripe of jilken thread made up in a tight waistfd, trim fitting
double breasted model you can buy one of this range C
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in vour correct size at.
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IT IS
TOP-COA-T TIME

We're showing some might
good knitted rain-proo- f coats

tailored in young men's
snappy belted styles,

$35 $40 $45 50

Other Strong Values at $40, $45, $50 to $85

oa.ct

THE NEW
SPRING HATS

Impoited Italian hats as well
;s the best of American makes

r tson. Soft closely rolling
shfii es are especially good. Ex-p- i

hatters to fit you.

$5 $3 $7 $8 to $12

EEs
Quality Clothes
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SHIRTS

MANHATTAN S
SHIRTS

We're mighty glad to be able
to say that Spring Manhattans
are here. There is not other
announcement necessary re-

garding these good shirts. The
one illustrated is a wonder-full- v

fine madras
it..." $4.00

Others $3, $3.50, $4.50 to $12.00


